I
E
D
F
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or

 SPARE PARTS
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
10 2 10 SVVV.10202 34 240 30 71 SVVV.10203 34 240 30 58 Aluminum
13 3 12.5 SVVV.13202 34 240 30 83 SVVV.13203 38 240 30 87 Aluminum
20 4 19 SVVV.20202 53 300 48 194 SVVV.20203 48 290 41 163 Aluminum
25 5 25 SVVV.25202 53 290 41 301 SVVV.25203 58 300 48 264 Aluminum
30 6 31.5 SVVV.30202 71 400 48 448 SVVV.30203 81 400 48 760 Aluminum
39 7 40 SVVV.39202 98 210 46 420 SVVV.39203 85 260 46 380 Aluminum
50 8 50 SVVV.50202 115 270 46 1050 SVVV.50203 100 300 46 1250 Aluminum
• 244
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE GASKET
DNP BG ISO OR (VITON) BK (PTFE)
06 1 6.3 VVVX.006.120 VVVX.006.130
10 2 10 VVVX.010.120 VVVX.010.130
13 3 12.5 VVVX.013.120 VVVX.013.130
20 4 19 VVVX.020.120 VVVX.020.130
25 5 25 VVVX.025.120 VVVX.025.130
30 6 31.5 VVVX.030.120 VVVX.030.130
39 7 40 VVVX.039.120 VVVX.039.130
50 8 50 VVVX.050.120 VVVX.050.130